
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

Detailed evaluation
Halsall, David

Number: 132

MTB

Category:
MTB | Male 50+

Total time: 12:46.80

Rank in course: 190 (of 239)
Best time in course: 9:27.29
Rank in category: 23(of 29)
Best time in the category: 10:37.88

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

3:48.21
3:24.72
1:33.09
1:52.58
2:08.20

Pos
Cat.
20
25
24
24
21

Behind
Cat.

0:34.85
0:48.03
0:12.65
0:18.09
0:18.00

Pos
Total
173
207
195
192
186

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:56.41
1:04.65
0:21.94
0:26.43
0:30.91

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


