

Detailed evaluation

Halsall, David Total time: 12:46.80

Number: 132

MTB Rank in course: 190 (of 239)

Best time in course: 9:27.29

Category: Rank in category: 23(of 29)

MTB | Male 50+ Best time in the category: 10:37.88

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tot	tal	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behir
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tin	ne	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Tota
Stage 1	3:48.21	20	0:34.85	173	0:56.41						
Stage 2	3:24.72	25	0:48.03	207	1:04.65						
Stage 3	1:33.09	24	0:12.65	195	0:21.94						
Stage 4	1:52.58	24	0:18.09	192	0:26.43						
Stage 5	2:08.20	21	0:18.00	186	0:30.91						